

Tulsa County Inspections 218 W 6th ST, SUITE 210, Tulsa, OK, 74119 Inspection Line: 918-596-5293

Commercial Building Permit Application

For Office Use Only:				
Permit #				
Rec'd				
Zoning	_ FZ			
Firm Panel #	_ FDP Req'd			

	A. 1 /C			7: 0 1	
Unplatted :	Number/Street Subdivision	•	City Zip Code Lot Block		
	Acres/SQ FT Section To				
Permit Type: New Buil	ding Accessory Interior Ren	nodel Exterior Remodel Si	gn/Cell Tower COO Or	nly	
Addition	Sign Subdivision Developme	nt Repairs (No Expansion)	Other:		
Nature of Use: Assemble	bly □ Business □ Industrial □ Me	rcantile 🗆 Utility 🗆 Multi-Fam	ily □ Storage		
\square Other:					
	5:				
	/Complex:				
	ft xft Total Square Foo t		der roof) No of Floors		
	Exterior Wall				
Total Height of Structure	Total Value	e \$(All Labor, Materials	s, and Equipment)		
Fire Suppression: Yes	No Type: □ Dry □ Wet □ Foa	m Sprinkler Standard:	NFPA13 🗆 NFPA13R 🗆	NFPA13D	
Itilities: Water Sunnly:	☐ City Water ☐ Rural Water ☐ W	ell Gas:	☐ ONG ☐ Keystone Gas	□ Pronane	
	'PSO 🗆 East Central 🗆 Indian 🗆 O		bing: ☐ Septic ☐ Aerobi	•	
<u> </u>		- I WITTER	<u>amg.</u> = septic = /terosi		
			ne Number:		
Applicant:		Pho	ne Number:		
Trade	Compa	ny Name	Phone Number		
Electrical Contractor					
Mechanical Contractor					
Mechanical Contractor Plumbing Contractor	from parent parcel recently?	YES NO (IF SO, SEE REQUIRMENT PAGE	FOR FURTHER INSTRUCTIONS)		
Mechanical Contractor Plumbing Contractor Has parcel been split	from parent parcel recently? pecial zoning action in relation t		E FOR FURTHER INSTRUCTIONS)		
Mechanical Contractor Plumbing Contractor Has parcel been split Has there been any s If yes, please explain in de	pecial zoning action in relation t	o this property? \square YES \square NO			
Mechanical Contractor Plumbing Contractor Has parcel been split Has there been any s If yes, please explain in de Variance: □ YES □ NO	pecial zoning action in relation t etail:	o this property? \square YES \square NO			
Mechanical Contractor Plumbing Contractor Has parcel been split Has there been any s If yes, please explain in de Variance: YES NO Special Exception:	pecial zoning action in relation t etail:) Yes \[No	o this property? YES NO			
Mechanical Contractor Plumbing Contractor Has parcel been split Has there been any s If yes, please explain in de Variance: □ YES □ NC Special Exception: □ YES Board of Adjustment	pecial zoning action in relation tetail:	o this property? YES NO			
Mechanical Contractor Plumbing Contractor Has parcel been split Has there been any s If yes, please explain in de Variance: □ YES □ NC Special Exception: □ YES Board of Adjustment	pecial zoning action in relation tetail:	o this property? YES NO			
Mechanical Contractor Plumbing Contractor Has parcel been split Has there been any s If yes, please explain in de Variance: YES NO Special Exception: NO Board of Adjustment Lot Split Reference N	pecial zoning action in relation t etail:) Yes \[No	o this property? YES NO Approval Date://			



Tulsa County Inspections 218 W 6th ST, SUITE 210, Tulsa, OK, 74119

Inspection Line: 918-596-5293

Commercial Building Permit Application

Information for Remodel and Addition Only

TOTAL HEIGHT OF BUILDING	TOTAL NUI	MBER OF STOR	IES	BUILDING	AREA:	SQ. FT.			
TOTAL NUMBER OF BASEMENT LEVEL									
WIDTH: FT IN	LENGTH:	FT	IN	HEIGHT:	FT	IN			
DOES EXISTING BUILDING HAVE SPRIN	KLER SYSTEM:	YES NO							
IF YES, TOTALLY SPRINKLERED OR PAR	IF YES, TOTALLY SPRINKLERED OR PARTIALLY?								
ARE YOU CHANGING USE OF THE BUIL	DING OR LAND:	YES NO	IF YES, PLE	EASE EXPLAIN:					
EXPECTED COMPLETION DATE:		EXPECTE	D DATE OF	OCCUPANCY:					
EXISTING CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL	C & CTDUCTUAL	SVSTEM (DI EA	SE COMDI	ETE EOD EACH CO	NSTRUCTION	TVDE)			
EXTERIOR WALL FINISH: CMU		=				-			
• EXTERIOR WALL STRUCTURE:									
INTERIOR WALLS: CMU									
DEMOUNTABLE METAL PARTI					02 01.020				
 CEILING TYPE: ACOUSTICAL TILE PLASTER GYPSOM EXPOSED STRUCTURE OTHER: ROOF COVERING: BUR MEMBRANE METAL WOOD COMPOSTION OTHER: 									
o ROOF DECKING : METAL WO									
FRAMING SYSTEM: RIGID STEEL REINFORCED CONCRETE WOOD CMU OTHER:									
O BEARING WALLS: CMU BRICE	STONE REIN	F. CONC. ME	TAL STUDS	WOOD STUDS C	THER:				
o ROOF FRAMING: CONC. SLAB/BEAM/TEES BAR JOIST WOODS TRUSS METAL TRUSS WOOD JOIST									
TENSION/MEMBRANE									
 FLOOR FRAMING: CONCRETE SLAB/BEAM/TEES BAR JOIST WOOD TRUSS METAL TRUSS WOOD JOIST 									
FLOOR DECKING: CONCRETE SLAB METAL DECK WOOD DECK OTHER:									
CMU = CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT									
I hereby certify that the proposed work is auth	varized by the evens	or of record and th	at I hava haar	n authorized by the ex	marta makathir	annlication			
as an authorized agent and I (we) agree to con	•								
have read and understand the information page		_							
forth and grant the building official and all des	ignees the authority	y to enter areas co	vered by the	permit.					
Owner or Lessee Name (Print)	Addres		City	Zip Code	Phone I	———— Number			
owner or lessee Name (Finity	/ tour es	33	City	Zip code	THORE	Vallibel			
Applicant (Print)	Addres			7in Code	Dhara	———— Number			
Applicant (Print)	Addres	55	City	Zip Code	Prione	vuiliber			
	Date								
Applicant (Signature)									